Street

Prospect Drive
Coleman Drive
La Vista Way
Tampa Drive
Grand Ave (west of Lincoln)
Vineyard Drive
Fair Drive
Chula Vista Drive
Graceland Drive

Outcome

Parking box neighborhood

Red curbed bends and turn radius at end of street

Width
13-14
13-14
17-18
12-18
26-27
12-16
16-18
16-18
21-30



