Street	Outcome	Width
Prospect Drive		13-14
Coleman Drive		13-14
La Vista Way	Parking box neighborhood	17-18
Tampa Drive		12-18
Grand Ave (west of Lincoln)		26-27
Vineyard Drive		12-16
Fair Drive		16-18
Chula Vista Drive		16-18
Graceland Drive	Red curbed bends and turn radius at end of street	21-30